
2.6m/min

≤1.0 Mpa

220V/50HZ

0.6KW

15KW

1.0-1.5

90W

R134

≤450C

Ø9.52*0.4mm

Ø9.52*0.3mm

77*44*82cm

46kg

DRYING CAPACITY

RATED PRESSURE

VOLTAGE

COMPRESSOR POWER

MATCHING COMPRESSOR

MATCHING AIR TANK

REFRIGERANT

INPUT AIR TEMPRATURE

EVAPORATOR COPPER
TUBE DIAMETER

CONDENSER COPPER
TUBE DIAMETER

OVERALL DIMENSION

WEIGHT

FAN POWER

SPECIFICATIONS

www.himawanputra.com himawanputraco

Himawan Putra

-JAKARTA HEAD OFFICE
Gedung HPC

Jl. Pluit Barat 1 No.29 - Penjaringan
Jakarta Utara

Phone : +62 21 666 01 222
Service Hotline : +62 21 666 01 333

-MEDAN BRANCH OFFICE
Jl. Kapten Muslim,

Kompleks The Enterprise No.10
Kota Medan, Sumatera Utara

Sales : +62 61 8448 122

-SURABAYA BRANCH OFFICE
Jl. Jaksa Agung Suprapto No. 30 B-C

Ketabang Genteng, Surabaya
Jawa Timur

Sales : +62 31 9924 2222


